KV A Invoice

KVAssociates Inc. Bmldmg lnduﬁr) C mnull ants

"DATE } 8/1/12 j

303 Congress Street

Project | L i
Boston, MA 02210 BEY - RN e T B T N e e “‘i
, BILL TO:
617.695.0856 . . | < L
# Concord-Carlisle High School % ConcondeCartinle Reglonal
F617.426.1215 +—— iR S R i | School District
INVOICE # 19 E 120 Meriam Road
dit T el T R ) Concord, MA 01742
kvaboston.com Attn: John Flaherty
BILLING PERIOD: (el o e MO P ISR ) O ol
July 2012
WORK COMPLETED HOURS RATE TOTAL
Frank Vanzler - PKn&paf NI, R 975 il -51—6 00 P “]:9§5‘&)
David Saindon - Project Director 69 190.00{ 13,110.00
Brian Dakin - Project Manager/On-site Rep. 95 160.00| 15,200.00
Financial Management 10.25 90.00 922.50
Administration | 6.25 65.00 406.25
|
%Tasks: f
Management/Oversight, general correspondence, meetings with | ’
OMR, Client and MSBA. Permitting, DD-2 document review, |
estimate coordination, VE review, constructability review, MEP g
review, MA-CHPS review and research. ’
Attendance at committee meetings and other meetings as ‘
requested.
i
i
=i Eaw LS CEUTE S w TN el S AR T PN b
$31,633.75
Total Due
S ——
Thank You ; TERMS 15 Days
Approved By




KVA Contract Fee Summary - Concord-Carlisle High School

KVA contract value $235,025 Basic services for feasibility
KVA amendment #1 $2,100,000 Basic services for PFA
Revised Contract Value $2,335,025
Monthly variance
Invoice # Period ending | Forecasted value mu::::° e between forecasted
and actual
1 Jan-11 $2400000 [ 5208900 | [
. - i ~ Feb-11 | $24,000.00 $19,730.00 | B
-.g 3 | Mar-11 $21,000.00 1$30,510.00 | ‘. (59,510.00)
£ 4 | apen1 $21,00000 $21,630.00 | | (5630.00)|
K S | May-11 $22,000.00 $21,942.50 | |
= 6 | w1 $22,000.00 | $22,023.75 | |
£ S ‘ Jul-11 $22,000.00 $20,220.00 l
% 8 | Auwll | $22,00000  $33,82250 ‘t
& 4 9 | Sep-11 | $22,000.00 $17,902.50 |
| 10 | oet11 | $1800000 |  $14,892.50 [ s A
‘ Y | Nov-11 | $17,025.00 |  $11,461.25 { $5,563.75 |
12 : $26,500.00 L s1,81250
13 Jan-1. $7,232.50 |
8 14 eb-1 8 $7,582.50 |
s L s 533 : (510,550.00)|
2 T Apr-12 | $26,500.00 $58,875.00 | $384,262.50 ($32,375.00)
$ 7. Mayl2 | 52650000 $4585000 ; (519,350.00),
2 | 18  wn12 | $26,500.00 | $42,475.00 | | ($15,975.00)|
19 Jul12 $26,500.00 $31,633.75 | (55,133.75),
7 20 Aug12 | $26,500.00 | e R S
A 2 Sep-12 | $49,500.00 | t ’.‘
i B G Oct-12 ‘ $49,50000 | S ] R i
‘ 22 Novl2 | $49,500.00 | | ! |
L 24 Dec-12 | $49,500.00 | S e
25 | Jan-13 $55,000.00 | ]
26 | Feb13 | 85500000, | . Eh
27 [ Mar-13 $55,000.00 | |
L 28 | Apr13 | $5500000 ey )
s | 29 May-13 $55,000.00 | '
3 o S | Jun-13 [ $5500000 A s i
2 31 Jul-13 $55,000.00 o | !
g - ®» Aug-13 $55,000.00 B R T
- 33 Sep-13 $55,000.00 | , |
g kN | Oct-13 ~$55,000.00 S Lo S ]
3 | 35 | Nov-13 | _ $55,000.00 ‘ |
| 3% [ be1s | $55,000.00 [ e
37 J Jan-14 $55,000.00 |
|38 | Feb1a | $5500000 % e
39 Mar-14 $55,000.00 | { |
40 ) Apr-14 ! $5500000 LA A
a1 May-14 $55,000.00 | e
| & _ Jun14 $55,000.00 R ST
43 Jul-14 $55,000.00
el L . (] Aug-14 $55,000.00 | | AU O
- ... I Sep-14 $55,000.00
‘ 46 | Oct-14 | $5500000 | Ch T Cll %
‘ 47 Nov-14 $45,000.00
s [ 48 | Dec-14 $45,000.00 | | [t o
k! 49 Jan-15 $45,000.00 B
£ 50 | Feb1s $45,000.00 | R LT
§ ‘ 51 Mar-15 $45,000.00 |
® 52 | Apr15 | $45,000.00 S T wplE
- 53 May-15 $45,000.00 f
54 CJun-1s | $45,000.00 -4 PRl el
55 Jul-1s $45,000.00 ' |
S 56 Aug-15 $4850000 | R =)
[ $2,335,025.00 | $504,221.25 | $1,830,803.75 | ($57,196.25)|
Variance from
Contract Value Billed to date Remaining in PO Nehaitiae actint

\\KVASRV02\Data\Project Files\Concord_Carlisie\Contracts\KVA\Concord-Carlisle Billing Spreadsheet



